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１５００ｍ 記録会 
1 [ 4] 267  新井 友也  ( 山 北 高 ) 4:27.8 

2 [ 7] 104  橋本 真一  ( 山 北 高 ) 4:30.8 

3 [ 3] 271  中澤 拳士  ( 山 北 高 ) 4:42.6 

4 [12] 258  金  辰 也  ( 資生堂研友会 ) 4:44.1 

5 [ 2] 262  豊島 拍躍  ( 山 北 高 ) 4:48.7 

6 [ 5] 270  佐久間 奏  ( 山 北 高 ) 4:59.6 

7 [11] 44  糸瀬 海響  ( 神 明 中 ) 5:01.6 

8 [ 6] 336  浅 沼  盤  ( 山 城 中 ) 5:03.0 

9 [ 9] 350  白井 伸和  ( 神 田 中 ) 5:15.1 

10 [10] 351  石橋 汰聖  ( 神 田 中 ) 5:24.7 

11 [ 8] 349  荒川 瑠夏  ( 大 船 高 ) 5:51.8 

12 [ 1] 64  本間くるみ  ( 羽 鳥 小 ) 6:12.1 
 

部門別 
【2.小学生女子】 

1   64   本間くるみ  ( 羽 鳥 小 ) 6:12.1 

【3.中学生男子】 

1   44   糸瀬 海響  ( 神 明 中 ) 5:01.6 

2   336   浅 沼  盤  ( 山 城 中 ) 5:03.0 

3   350   白井 伸和  ( 神 田 中 ) 5:15.1 

4   351   石橋 汰聖  ( 神 田 中 ) 5:24.7 

【5.一般男子】 

1   267   新井 友也  ( 山 北 高 ) 4:27.8 

2   104   橋本 真一  ( 山 北 高 ) 4:30.8 

3   271   中澤 拳士  ( 山 北 高 ) 4:42.6 

4   258   金  辰 也  ( 資生堂研友会 ) 4:44.1 

5   262   豊島 拍躍  ( 山 北 高 ) 4:48.7 

6   270   佐久間 奏  ( 山 北 高 ) 4:59.6 

【6.一般女子】 

1   349   荒川 瑠夏  ( 大 船 高 ) 5:51.8 

 

３０００ｍ 記録会(2組) 
【1組】 

1 [ 5] 68  伊 澤  聡  ( 平塚市役所 ) 9:08.5 

2 [ 6] 47  中村 卓也  ( 相 州 健 児 ) 9:10.2 

3 [ 3] 323  亀井 健太  (  ) 9:30.6 

4 [ 4] 92  石井 理仁  (  ) 9:35.6 

5 [ 9] 191  古川 優太  (  ) 9:35.8 

6 [ 2] 95  駒井 勇輝  (  ) 9:38.3 

7 [ 1] 138  平尾 航希  ( 大 野 中 ) 9:39.1 

 

8 [11] 200  横山 貴臣  ( 平塚市役所 ) 9:56.1 

9 [ 7] 352  添田 智稀  (  ) 9:59.4 

10 [10] 355  谷山小太郎  ( 春 日 野 中 ) 10:11.6 

11 [ 8] 346  石井清加寿  (  ) 10:18.1 

12 [13] 228  加藤 拓也  ( 横 浜 ゴ ム ) 10:18.5 

13 [12] 215  柏木もも代  ( 秦 野 高 ) 10:27.8 

 

【2組】 

1 [ 5] 335  新田華寿樹  ( 山 城 中 ) 10:09.0 

2 [ 6] 6  齊藤 美月  ( 大 野 中 ) 11:00.7 

3 [ 3] 298  小 川  凛  ( 山 北 高 ) 11:06.3 

4 [ 1] 123  村田 美咲  ( 秦 野 高 ) 11:18.9 

 

5 [ 2] 302  松原 千夜  ( 山 北 高 ) 11:24.8 

6 [ 7] 353  小関 秀寿  ( 山 北 高 教 ) 11:38.2 

7 [ 4] 300  伊勢田菜智  ( 山 北 高 ) 11:53.6 

 

部門別 
【3.中学生男子】 

1   138   平尾 航希  ( 大 野 中 ) 9:39.1 

2   335   新田華寿樹  ( 山 城 中 ) 10:09.0 

3   355   谷山小太郎  ( 春 日 野 中 ) 10:11.6 

【4.中学生女子】 

1   6   齊藤 美月  ( 大 野 中 ) 11:00.7 

【5.一般男子】 

1   68   伊 澤  聡  ( 平塚市役所 ) 9:08.5 

2   47   中村 卓也  ( 相 州 健 児 ) 9:10.2 

3   323   亀井 健太  (  ) 9:30.6 

4   92   石井 理仁  (  ) 9:35.6 

5   191   古川 優太  (  ) 9:35.8 

6   95   駒井 勇輝  (  ) 9:38.3 

7   200   横山 貴臣  ( 平塚市役所 ) 9:56.1 

8   352   添田 智稀  (  ) 9:59.4 

9   346   石井清加寿  (  ) 10:18.1 

10   228   加藤 拓也  ( 横 浜 ゴ ム ) 10:18.5 

11   353   小関 秀寿  ( 山 北 高 教 ) 11:38.2 

【6.一般女子】 

1   215   柏木もも代  ( 秦 野 高 ) 10:27.8 

2   298   小 川  凛  ( 山 北 高 ) 11:06.3 

3   123   村田 美咲  ( 秦 野 高 ) 11:18.9 

4   302   松原 千夜  ( 山 北 高 ) 11:24.8 

5   300   伊勢田菜智  ( 山 北 高 ) 11:53.6 
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５０００ｍ 記録会 
1 [ 6] 53  秋 吉  元  (  ) 16:07.3 

2 [ 5] 47  中村 卓也  ( 相 州 健 児 ) 16:10.2 

3 [14] 45  浦田 集斗  ( 神 田 中 ) 16:33.3 

4 [ 3] 339  阿 部  亨  ( 産業医科大 ) 16:39.1 

5 [ 1] 251  齋藤レイメイ  ( 山 北 高 ) 16:43.3 

6 [ 7] 354  三橋 爽生  ( 大 船 高 ) 16:56.2 

7 [ 8] 191  古川 優太  (  ) 16:56.8 

8 [ 2] 125  新井 沙希  ( 秦 野 高 ) 17:14.1 

9 [ 9] 232  北 村  健  ( 神 田 中 ) 17:42.0 

10 [12] 316  五十嵐嘉一  (  ) 17:56.0 

11 [11] 348  塩澤 広輝  ( 大 船 高 ) 18:29.9 

12 [10] 347  手塚 亮汰  ( 大 船 高 ) 18:34.8 

13 [13] 233  小 林  望  ( 平塚市陸協 ) 20:00.6 

 [ 4] 92  石井 理仁  (  ) 棄権 
 

部門別 
【3.中学生男子】 

1   45   浦田 集斗  ( 神 田 中 ) 16:33.3 

2   232   北 村  健  ( 神 田 中 ) 17:42.0 

【5.一般男子】 

1   53   秋 吉  元  (  ) 16:07.3 

2   47   中村 卓也  ( 相 州 健 児 ) 16:10.2 

3   339   阿 部  亨  ( 産業医科大 ) 16:39.1 

4   251   齋藤レイメイ  ( 山 北 高 ) 16:43.3 

5   354   三橋 爽生  ( 大 船 高 ) 16:56.2 

6   191   古川 優太  (  ) 16:56.8 

7   316   五十嵐嘉一  (  ) 17:56.0 

8   348   塩澤 広輝  ( 大 船 高 ) 18:29.9 

9   347   手塚 亮汰  ( 大 船 高 ) 18:34.8 

10   233   小 林  望  ( 平塚市陸協 ) 20:00.6 

【6.一般女子】 

1   125   新井 沙希  ( 秦 野 高 ) 17:14.1 
 

 


